ANFRHESR Journal No.: 504 A H A Publication Date: 30-11-2012
ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

BT BB BT RIS EEE v et ThE
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

I P A 2 4 1

Mo EE M C a8 - WEMIE CEREREGT) G 559 T5 50 GOk CRfRRINID Gh 559 Eft
JEBIEBIDE 34 RIEET M Ek M o ibs: -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the
register under section 50 (G) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the
Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[11] G11] [151] [730] [740 / 750]
BRI LEGIETE s E A IR H 3 WA /2 BEA ARRR L -
Trade Mark Class No. Date of Date of Owner's Name Owner's Address for
No. Registration Removal Service
19280338 5 21-05-1928 22-11-2012 TONG SHAP YEE TRADEMARKLOGO . COM
MEDICINE COMPANY LIMITED
LIMITED SUITE 502, 1 MINDEN
AVENUE, TSIMSHATSUI,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
19280346 5 25-05-1928 27-11-2012 DEWITT DEACONS
INTERNATIONAL () 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
PTE LTD. HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19640443 27 22—05-1963 23-11-2012 NITTO BOSEKI CO. WILKINSON & GRIST
LTD. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19640444 24 22—-05-1963 23-11-2012 NITTO BOSEKI CO., WILKINSON & GRIST
LTD. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19640445 23 22—-05-1963 23-11-2012 NITTO BOSEKI CO., WILKINSON & GRIST
LTD. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
19640446 22 22—05-1963 23—-11-2012 NITTO BOSEKI CO., WILKINSON & GRIST

1/5

LTD.

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,



INERERSR Journal No.: 504
ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

19641272

19801542

19801543

199203839

199204117

199204675

199204676

199205297

199205455

199300313

5

18

25

10

16

34

25

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 30-11-2012

21-05-1963

26—05-1977

26—-05-1977

21-05-1991

22-05-1991

25-05-1991

25-05-1991

21-05-1991

24-05-1991

23-05-1991

22-11-2012

27-11-2012

27-11-2012

22-11-2012

23-11-2012

27-11-2012

27-11-2012

22-11-2012

27-11-2012

26—-11-2012

2/5

Gr {inenthal GmbH

BURBERRY LIMITED

BURBERRY LIMITED

MIRACLE-EAR, INC.

DATRYFARM
ESTABLISHMENT

HOECHST
AKTIENGESELLSCHA

HOECHST
AKTIENGESELLSCHA

SOCIETE TEXTILE
ARTICLES RENOMA
S.T.A.R.

SHANGHAT YAN AN
PHARMACEUTICAL
FACTORY

AT TAT PRINTING
LTD.

FT

FT

DES

CO.

HONG KONG.

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG

SIMMONS & SIMMONS

13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC
PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

JARDINE MATHESON LIMITED
GROUP LEGAL 25/F., DEVON
HOUSE, TAIKOO PLACE, 979
KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LI, WONG, LAM & W.I.
CHEUNG

22ND FLOOR, INFINITUS
PLAZA, NO. 199 DES VOEUX
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG

NG, LIE, LAI & CHAN
SOLICITORS & NOTARIES
Rooms 1205-7, 12th
Floor, Wing On Centre,



INERERSR Journal No.: 504
ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

199300475

199302356

199302954

199303645

199305025

199305188

199305244

1993B01195

1993B02684

1993B03623

11

21

28

10

14

30

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 30-11-2012

24-05-1991

21-05-1991

21-05-1991

27-05-1991

21-05-1991

22-05-1991

21-05-1991

22-05-1991

27-05-1991

22-05-1991

27-11-2012

22-11-2012

22-11-2012

28-11-2012

22-11-2012

23-11-2012

22-11-2012

23-11-2012

28-11-2012

23-11-2012

3/5

CAMICERIA PANCALDI
& B S.R.L.

Cognis 1P
Management GmbH

OSRAM GESELLSCHAFT
MIT BESCHRJ NKTER
HAFTUNG

FRANCE TELECOM

COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

BANDAI (KD CO LTD

COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

GERBER WATCH AND
JEWELRY
MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

INTERCONNECTION
INFORMATIQUE

7—ELEVEN, INC.

111 Connaught Road
Central, Hong Kong

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.
4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL
TOWER, NO. 28 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS,
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater



INERERSR Journal No.: 504
ST IE4 % Section Name: [HFEPHAZER Trade Mark Registrations Removed

199400284

199401734

199403086

199403864

199405128

199405129

199406745

199407069

199408370

1994B00285

1994B03708

21

21

14

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 30-11-2012

21-05-1991

21-05-1991

21-05-1991

21-05-1991

21-05-1991

21-05-1991

21-05-1991

21-05-1991

21-05-1991

23-05-1991

23-05-1991

22-11-2012

22-11-2012

22-11-2012

22-11-2012

22-11-2012

22-11-2012

22-11-2012

22-11-2012

22-11-2012

26—-11-2012

26—-11-2012

4/5

COLGATE—PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
ADVANTEST
(ADVANTEST
CORPORATION)

COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

SONY KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (SONY
CORPORATION)

COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

COLGATE—PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

CHAN KAI YUEN ,

COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

Citizen Holdings
Kabushiki Kaisha
also trading as

Citizen Holdings
Co., Ltd.

DE CARAT JEWELLERY
LTD.

Road, Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1,
100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK
FU LAM, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Deacons

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DE CARAT JEWELLERY LTD.
UNIT 12, 7TH FLOOR,



INERERSR Journal No.: 504 A HBH Publication Date: 30-11-2012
3IE%FE Section Name: [HFRRGIEEEM Trade Mark Registrations Removed

BLOCK A, FOCAL
INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21
MAN LOK STREET, HUNGHOM,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

199501367 18 21-05-1991 22-11-2012 CHAPEL HILL VICTOR CHU & CO.
DEVELOPMENTS 8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS
LIMITED BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
199501784 9 27-05-1991 28-11-2012 LUXOTTICA S.P.A. VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES

UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR,
NATHAN COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG

KONG.
199504084 5 21-05-1991 22-11-2012 COLGATE—PALMOLIVE WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
199504085 3 21-05-1991 22-11-2012 COLGATE—PALMOLIVE WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.
1996B04602 33 21-05-1991 22-11-2012 BARTON & GUESTIER ROUSE LEGAL
S.A.S. 18/F., Golden Centre,

188 Des Voeux Road
Central HONG KONG

5/5



