分項名稱 Section Name: 刪除商標註冊 Trade Mark Registrations Removed



## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 刪除商標註冊

下列商標註冊已經屆滿,並已根據《商標條例》 (第 559 章)第 50 (5)條及《商標規則》 (第 559 章) 屬法例)第 34 條從註冊紀錄冊中被刪除。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register under section 50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] <b>註冊編號:</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號:</b> Class No.	[151] <b>註冊日期:</b> Date of Registration	刪除日期 Date of Removal	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱: Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址: Owner's Address for Service
19280338	5	21-05-1928	22-11-2012	TONG SHAP YEE MEDICINE COMPANY LIMITED	TRADEMARKLOGO.COM LIMITED SUITE 502, 1 MINDEN AVENUE, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
19280346	5	25-05-1928	27-11-2012	DEWITT INTERNATIONAL (S) PTE LTD.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19640443	27	22-05-1963	23-11-2012	NITTO BOSEKI CO. LTD.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19640444	24	22-05-1963	23-11-2012	NITTO BOSEKI CO., LTD.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19640445	23	22-05-1963	23-11-2012	NITTO BOSEKI CO., LTD.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19640446	22	22-05-1963	23-11-2012	NITTO BOSEKI CO., LTD.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,

					HONG KONG.
19641272	5	21-05-1963	22-11-2012	Grünenthal GmbH	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19801542	18	26-05-1977	27-11-2012	BURBERRY LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG
19801543	25	26-05-1977	27-11-2012	BURBERRY LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG
199203839	10	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	MIRACLE-EAR, INC.	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199204117	16	22-05-1991	23-11-2012	DAIRYFARM ESTABLISHMENT	JARDINE MATHESON LIMITED GROUP LEGAL 25/F., DEVON HOUSE, TAIKOO PLACE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY, HONG KONG.
199204675	1	25-05-1991	27-11-2012	HOECHST AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199204676	1	25-05-1991	27-11-2012	HOECHST AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199205297	34	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	SOCIETE TEXTILE DES ARTICLES RENOMA S.T.A.R.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199205455	5	24-05-1991	27-11-2012	SHANGHAI YAN AN PHARMACEUTICAL FACTORY	LI, WONG, LAM & W.I. CHEUNG 22ND FLOOR, INFINITUS PLAZA, NO. 199 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199300313	25	23-05-1991	26-11-2012	AI TAT PRINTING CO.	NG, LIE, LAI & CHAN SOLICITORS & NOTARIES Rooms 1205-7, 12th Floor, Wing On Centre,

					111 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong
199300475	3	24-05-1991	27-11-2012	CAMICERIA PANCALDI & B S.R.L.	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199302356	1	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	Cognis IP Management GmbH	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199302954	11	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	OSRAM GESELLSCHAFT MIT BESCHRÄ NKTER HAFTUNG	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199303645	9	27-05-1991	28-11-2012	FRANCE TELECOM	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305025	21	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199305188	28	22-05-1991	23-11-2012	BANDAI (HK) CO LTD	STEVENSON, WONG & CO. 4/F & 5/F, CENTRAL TOWER, NO. 28 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199305244	10	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B01195	14	22-05-1991	23-11-2012	GERBER WATCH AND JEWELRY MANUFACTURING LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B02684	9	27-05-1991	28-11-2012	INTERCONNECTION INFORMATIQUE	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1993B03623	30	22-05-1991	23-11-2012	7-ELEVEN, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater

					Road, Central HONG KONG
199400284	3	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401734	9	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA ADVANTEST (ADVANTEST CORPORATION)	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199403086	21	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199403864	9	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SONY CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199405128	5	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199405129	5	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199406745	5	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	CHAN KAI YUEN ,	N/A
199407069	21	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199408370	3	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	COLGATE-PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1994B00285	14	23-05-1991	26-11-2012	Citizen Holdings Kabushiki Kaisha also trading as Citizen Holdings Co., Ltd.	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1994B03708	14	23-05-1991	26-11-2012	DE CARAT JEWELLERY LTD.	DE CARAT JEWELLERY LTD. UNIT 12, 7TH FLOOR,

					BLOCK A, FOCAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNGHOM, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199501367	18	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	CHAPEL HILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	VICTOR CHU & CO. 8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199501784	9	27-05-1991	28-11-2012	LUXOTTICA S.P.A.	VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
199504084	5	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	COLGATE—PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199504085	3	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	COLGATE—PALMOLIVE COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1996B04602	33	21-05-1991	22-11-2012	BARTON & GUESTIER S.A.S.	ROUSE LEGAL 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG